8. Ordering information
Mechanical interlocking mechanism to be order Writing format for ordering
NC7-205 combined with NC7-620
Aertical installation,  Mechanical interlocking mechanism, 30 sets
Two NC7-250 combination in a mode of
Horizontal installation,  Mechanical interlocking mechanism, 30 sets
NJLc-GL 30 sets
NJLc-HH 30 sets
The following to be indicated when ordering:
8.1 Full name and type of the contactor
8.2 Rated control source voltage and frequency or size code of the coil
8.3 If you need to order the AX-3 auxiliary contactor block, F5 air delay head or standard rail track for the product, you should further
give a clear indication; For products of 205A or higher, the auxiliary contactor blocks will not be attached for lack of indication such as
the number of those blocks and how they are combined.
8.4 When the NC7 9A-170A products leave the factory, the body is not provided with the dust cap. It is hoped users will further
give a clear indication when they need it.
8.5 Amount on order
8.6 The 95A-or-lower derivative N conventional products triple poles are provided in the mode of reversible wiring, so you
must give clear indication for your special wiring mode.
8.7 The 205A-or-higher derivative NS conventional products triple poles are provided in the mode of reversible wiring, so you must
give clear indication for your special wiring mode.
8.8 Order Sample:
10 units of NC7-0910 ac contacts, coil voltage 220V/50Hz, with 5 pieces of AX/3-22
10 units of NC7-300 ac contacts, coil voltage 220V/50Hz, with 10 pieces of AX/3-22 further attached
1.  General
NC6 AC Contactor, 6~9A
1.1 Certificates: CE, VDE, UKrSEPRO, EAC, UL;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC50/60Hz, up to 690V, up to 9A;

      and vertical plane not exceed ±30°
1.9 Standard: IEC/EN 60947-4-1                        .
2.  Type designation
N C 6 - □ □  □ □ □
Number of contacts
10: 3N/O main contacts,
      1N/O auxiliary contact
01: 3N/O main contacts.
      1N/C auxiliary contact
04: 4N/O main contacts
08: 2N/O+2N/C main contacts
Rated operational current (AC-3, 380V)
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
Blank: Screw-clamp connection
K: With solder “pins”
for direct connection
to printed circuit boards.
014
R
ContactorsContactors,Relays,Starters Contactors
D
P-052P-051 Contactors,Relays,Starters
Items Model
Rated operational
current (A)
AC-1
380/400V
660/690V
Power of motor
kW
(AC-3)
hp
AC-3
AC-4
Electrical Operating cycles
(operations/h)
Mechanical
AC-3
AC-4
3Electrical life (×10  operations)
220V /230V/240V
380/400V
660/690V
240V
400V
600V
6
Mechanical life (×10  operations)
Matching fuse model
20
6
3.8
1.5
2.2
3
-
-
-
1,200
300
3,600
1,20 0
25
10
RT16-16
NC6-06 NC6-09
20
9